Certovskej ultratrail

2023-06-03 Houska - Hamr na Jezere
66,6 km Smrtelnici

start ~ 08:30:00 | 2005 and older | registered: 115

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi

N

O 00 NN O Ul A W N

1/Zeny

9/Muzi

10/Muzi
11/Muzi
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
18/Muzi
19/Muzi
2/Zeny

3/Zeny

20/Muzi
21/Muzi
22/Muzi
23/Muzi
24/Muzi
25/Muzi
26/Muzi
27/Muzi
28/Muzi
29/Muzi
30/Muzi
30/Muzi
32/Muzi
33/Muzi
34/Muzi
35/Muzi
4/Zeny

36/Muzi
37/Muzi
5/Zeny

38/Muzi
39/Muzi
40/Muzi
41/Muzi
6/Zeny

42/Muzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
277
201
255
222
248
220
235
272
299
221
294
274
232
246
253
316
283
226
244
256
207
296
292
219
267
251
252
284
225
317
240
227
286
295
224
208
281
250
314
270
287
304
210
204
264
262
302
231

name
MIROSLAV SMATOLAN
TOMAS HAK
RADEK PADOUR
PAVEL FUKSA
DANIEL MATEJOVIC
RADEK DVORAK
MAREK KNEJZLiK
ISTVAN SZONDA
TEREZA GAVENDOVA
JAKUB FEJTEK
ADAM ZRUST
PAVEL SIMEK
TOMAS KADLAS
JAN KUSAK
BOB O KEEFFE
VOJTECH VALLA
STEPAN VONDRASEK
VLASTISLAV HNOJSKY
TOMAS KUCAK
ONDRE) MALIK
TEREZA TESARIKOVA
KATERINA CUMPELOVA
MILAN ZEMANEK
RADEK DVORAK
MICHAEL SMITH
MARTIN NOVAK
PAVEL NOVOTNY
JOSEF VOPICKA
DAVID HAVLICEK
MARTIN GREPL
JAROSLAV KRAUMAN
PETR HRON
CESLAV HALBICH
ZENDA ZENISEK
DAN HASNEDL
MAREK BENES
TOMAS UHER
VLADIMIR NETYK
HANA HLAVACKOVA
PETR SUK
JAROSLAV VYCICHLO
KATERINA PROCHAZKOVA
MICHAL BIRCIAK
JAN BABICKY
ALES ROZEN
MARTIN JINDRISEK
DENISA JELINKOVA
PETR JELINEK

year

1979
1978
1988
1992
1993
1978
1976
1979
1989
1988
1995
1978
1980
1973
1990
1973
1980
1977
1987
1985
1988
1985
1978
1974
1975
1992
1981
1979
1986
1971
1975
1990
1989
1985
1981
1987
1985
1978
1977
1996
1973
1995
1992
1976
1980
1971
1993
1984

team
SYROVATKA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
DUBINCI
DOPESACE CREW
BEZ.CZ / SVET BEHU
HOBBY RUNNERS
CESKA LiPA
ADVENTNI BEHANI
PRAHA
TRIATLON SLANY

POLNA
SEVERAN

BEZOUNI Z KLANOVICKEHO LESA

OTR
TFRUN

# TYMDEJVID

HORSOVSKY TYN

STIHLICE

ADVENTACI

PRAHA

#ULTRAFUNGIRLS

BEROUN

POBEHLICI

OLD TOWN RUNNING
ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE
BK VYSOKA NAD LABEM
BRDSKY DEMON

TRAVEL FREE

SPORTWERK

TRIATLON CESKA LiPA
ZALMANOV

LIBEREC

HO NEGATIF

LLM KANCI

GENERALI INVESTMENTS CEE
TORCYS

ULTRA RIP

LANY NA DULKU (OKRES PARDUBICE)

SUCHDOL

RUN MAGAZINE TEAM
HANIBAL

DOPESACE CREW

KLUB PRATEL CLOVEKA V TiSNI
COALEX KLATOVY

POBEHLICI

JELINCI

JELINCI

finish
06:07:33
06:14:43
06:18:04
06:40:52
06:45:59
06:49:38
06:56:56
07:05:05
07:13:00
07:13:20
07:15:37
07:20:47
07:22:37
07:22:49
07:26:54
07:27:02
07:27:54
07:35:51
07:36:07
07:37:34
07:39:59
07:44:50
07:45:12
07:47:40
07:48:26
07:48:52
07:53:33
07:54:31
07:56:10
07:56:46
07:57:16
08:03:30
08:04:56
08:04:56
08:08:48
08:10:42
08:12:35
08:13:27
08:14:04
08:20:02
08:20:19
08:20:29
08:26:02
08:26:09
08:28:17
08:30:08
08:37:49
08:37:49
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alte
AN

(3

results

Yaas

delay
00:00
07:09
10:30
33:19
38:26
42:04
49:22
57:31
01:05:26
01:05:46
01:08:03
01:13:13
01:15:03
01:15:15
01:19:20
01:19:28
01:20:20
01:28:17
01:28:33
01:30:00
01:32:25
01:37:16
01:37:38
01:40:06
01:40:52
01:41:18
01:45:59
01:46:57
01:48:36
01:49:12
01:49:42
01:55:56
01:57:22
01:57:22
02:01:14
02:03:08
02:05:01
02:05:53
02:06:30
02:12:28
02:12:45
02:12:55
02:18:28
02:18:35
02:20:43
02:22:34
02:30:15
02:30:15
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55

(56)
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
8
99
100
(101)
102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

43/Muzi
7/Zeny

44/Muzi
45/Muzi
46/Muzi
47/Muzi
48/Muzi
8/Zeny

49/Muzi
50/Muzi
51/Muzi
52/Muzi
53/Muzi
54/Muzi
55/Muzi
56/Muzi
9/Zeny

57/Muzi
10/Zeny
58/Muzi
59/Muzi
60/Muzi
61/Muzi
62/Muzi
11/Zeny
12/Zeny
13/Zeny
63/Muzi
64/Muzi
65/Muzi
66/Muzi
67/Muzi
68/Muzi
69/Muzi
14/Zeny
70/Muzi
71/Muzi
72/Muzi
15/Zeny
73/Muzi
16/Zeny
74/Muzi
17/Zeny
75/Muzi
76/Muzi
77/Muzi
78/Muzi
79/Muzi
80/Muzi
81/Muzi
82/Muzi
83/Muzi
83/Muzi
85/Muzi

265
298
243
275
218
211
315
306
245
234
249
216
280
260
206
229
313
273
312
263
209
213
254
285
305
311
309
236
271
290
268
242
291
217
307
257
261
247
297
269
303
279
301
288
233
258
215
241
238
289
278
239
266
237

JAROSLAV RUDOLF
SLECHTOVA ESTER
JAN KUBES
DOMINIK SKRABAL
JAN DUFEK

JIRI BITTNER
JAROSLAV RAZEK
LUCIE MRLINOVA
JAKUB KURA

JAN KINCL

ALBERT MIKAN
PAVEL DOSKOCIL
MARTIN TRYLC
NIKOLAS PELUNKA
MARTIN BARVINEK
JAROSLAV JANDEJSEK
DEBBIE COWIE

JIRI SIMACEK
SARKA VACHALOVA
JAN ROVENSKY
LUKAS BERKA
PETR CAPEK

JAN PACES

JAN VOSTA

PETRA MORAVCOVA
JANA LEJSKEOVA
ALICE SYKOROVA
DALIBOR KOLAR
VOJTECH SVARC
RADEK ZAVADIL
MARTIN SOKOL
MILAN KRIZEK
ADAM ZAVADIL

JAKUB DRAHOKOUPIL

MARTINA NOVOTNA
JAN PACHA

KAREL PODHORNY
MARTIN URBANEK
BLANKA DIVISKOVA
KAREL SOUKUP
PETRA JENESOVA
JIRi TAIMAR
DAGMAR JANIKOVA
MARTIN WEISS
FRANTISEK KALINA
ONDREJ PANCL
MARTIN DONAT
FRANTISEK KRAVAR
PAVEL KRAL
MICHAL WNUK
MICHAL SUBRT
LUKAS KRATOCHVIL
LUKAS RYZAK
MICHAL KOPTYS

1990
1986
1963
1992
1977
1981
1987
1990
1991
1971
1986
1975
1980
1998
1980
1989
1976
1986
1986
1974
1983
1994
1973
1991
1978
1989
1975
1969
1987
2001
1985
1978
2005
1983
1996
1976
1985
1977
1967
1976
1978
1973
1973
1981
1985
1980
1978
1968
1964
1991
1958
1983
1980
1990

SNECI V LIHU

CZECH

PORSCHE CR

DINOSAURI POVSTANOU!
VELKE SVATONOVICE
NYMBURK

ROZBEHAME ROUDNICI
PRIBRAM

IRITEAM

VEPROVKY

EKP

LIBEREC RUN

PRAHA 21

uct

DLOUHONOVICKY EXPRESS
KRALIKY

OLD TOWN RUNNING
PRISIMASY

CZECH OCR ACCADEMY
T) SOKOL VYSOKA LIBYNE
T) SOKOL VYSOKA LIBYNE
T) SOKOL MALSOVA LHOTA
STETI

CESKA LiPA

ROZBEHAME LITOMERICKO
HYSKOV

ICML SKY RUNNING TEAM
MB SAUNY
MEDIOCRESACE

uoou

FEHRER CESKA LiPA
POZDEN

HVEZDA PARDUBICE
ROZVAZNE A S RADOSTI
KUTNA HORA

USTi NAD LABEM
ODOLENA VODA

NCS RUN

RUN4FUN

CHODOUN 149

GAZELY

GAZELY

BRNO

USTi NAD ORLICI
DOBEHNOUT A PREZIT
HORCE

YEDOO

SOKOLOV

BEZOUNI Z KLANOVICKEHO LESA

KARVINA - RAJ
TRUTNOV
PRAHA VINOR
SKY4RUN.CZ
PRAHA

08:37:52
08:38:15
08:42:58
08:43:36
08:45:53
08:48:12
08:50:14
08:50:14
08:52:20
08:52:41
08:55:46
09:00:50
09:03:21
09:03:59
09:04:08
09:04:33
09:10:34
09:13:59
09:15:51
09:16:49
09:16:50
09:17:28
09:17:45
09:19:17
09:25:41
09:25:43
09:26:30
09:27:35
09:28:23
09:35:08
09:41:58
09:45:53
09:46:40
09:48:31
09:51:23
09:52:16
09:52:43
09:59:41
10:01:17
10:13:06
10:15:06
10:15:09
10:16:18
10:29:11
10:29:18
10:57:43
10:58:41
10:59:59
11:03:42
11:04:27
11:20:25
11:21:47
11:21:47
11:22:48
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02:30:18
02:30:42
02:35:24
02:36:03
02:38:19
02:40:38
02:42:40
02:42:40
02:44:46
02:45:07
02:48:12
02:53:16
02:55:47
02:56:25
02:56:34
02:56:59
03:03:00
03:06:25
03:08:17
03:09:15
03:09:16
03:09:55
03:10:11
03:11:43
03:18:07
03:18:10
03:18:56
03:20:01
03:20:49
03:27:34
03:34:25
03:38:19
03:39:06
03:40:57
03:43:49
03:44:42
03:45:09
03:52:08
03:53:43
04:05:32
04:07:32
04:07:35
04:08:44
04:21:37
04:21:44
04:50:09
04:51:07
04:52:25
04:56:08
04:56:53
05:12:52
05:14:13
05:14:13
05:15:14
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103 86/MuZi
(104) 18/Zeny
105 87/Muzi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Zeny
DNS /MuZi
DNS /MuZi
DNS /MuZi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

276
310
230
214
308
223
212
293
202
300
282
228
205

MARTIN SMATOLAN
LUCIE SACHOVA
JINDRICH JANUS

LEE DAVIES
RADANA PANCLOVA
MICHAEL ALMASY
MIROSLAV BULIN
MATE) ZIMA

RADEK ANDRLE
BARBORA HANZLOVA
JIRI VESELY

KAREL HYKA

VIT BARINA

1978
1982
1964
1966
1979
1987
1976
1992
1981
1994
1973
1972
1982

RUN FUN 11:35:00
POSLEDNI SANCE 11:35:00
HAIDRICH - EKG TEAM 12:27:10

OLD TOWN RUNNING
HORCE

CERNOLICE

CK HYDRANT
BEZECKY JADRO

T) BAN{K STRIBRO
LIBEREC

VARNSDORF
HYKMENI

VELKY BERANOV
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05:27:26
05:27:26
06:19:36
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